
BHX Winter 2025 runway closures 
  

Night Start date Start Time End Time 

Mon 03/11/2025 23:00 06:00 

Tue 04/11/2025 23:00 06:00 

Wed 05/11/2025 23:00 06:00 

Thu 06/11/2025 23:00 06:00 

Fri 07/11/2025 23:00 06:00 

    

Mon 10/11/2025 23:00 06:00 

Tue 11/11/2025 23:00 06:00 

Wed 12/11/2025 23:00 06:00 

Thu 13/11/2025 23:00 06:00 

Fri 14/11/2025 23:00 06:00 

        

Mon 17/11/2025 23:00 06:00 

Tue 18/11/2025 23:00 06:00 

Wed 19/11/2025 23:00 06:00 

Thu 20/11/2025 23:00 06:00 

Fri 21/11/2025 23:00 06:00 

     

Mon 24/11/2025 23:00 06:00 

Tue 25/11/2025 23:00 06:00 

Wed 26/11/2025 23:00 06:00 

Thu 27/11/2025 23:00 06:00 

Fri 28/11/2025 23:00 
06:00 
(29/11/2025) 

  

 


